(i} KESSEL

Replacement pump, Minilift F with seal monitoring

Description

Replacement pump for Minilift F

Pumping device:

Number of pumps:

Max. pumping height:

Operating voltage:

Mains frequency:

Operating mode:

Power P1:

Power P2:

Speed:

Max. temperature (permanent) of conveyed
material:

Connection type:

Impeller type:

Length of mains cable for pump:
Rated current:

Type of pump connection cable:
Temperature monitoring:

Article information

I[tem no.: 680546
GTIN: 4026092075111
Price group: 90

1

6.4m

230V

50 Hz
S3-30%
0.65 kW
0.35kW
2,900 U/min
35°C

Schuko (earthed contact) 2-pin
Macerator

1.6m

2.8A

HO3 VV-F 3G 0.75 mm2
integrated
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