

Replacement pump, Minilift F with seal monitoring



Article information

Item no.: 680546 GTIN: 4026092075111 Price group: 90

Description

Replacement pump for Minilift F

Pumping device:

Number of pumps:	1
Max. pumping height:	6.4 m
Operating voltage:	230 V
Mains frequency:	50 Hz
Operating mode:	S3 - 30 %
Power P1:	0.65 kW
Power P2:	0.35 kW
Speed:	2,900 U/min
Max. temperature (permanent) of conveyed	35 °C
material:	
Connection type:	Schuko (earthed contact) 2-pin
Impeller type:	Macerator
Length of mains cable for pump:	1.6 m
Rated current:	2.8 A
Type of pump connection cable:	H03 VV-F 3G 0.75 mm2
Temperature monitoring:	integrated